PRICE SHEET FOR PEERLESS-PREMIER GAS RANGES – March 2011
Note: Colors (7th character) W = White, O = White on White, T = Biscuit (light almond color), B = Black
20" stoves:
SAK 220/O or T  $556   SAK 600B (stainless door) $700
GAK 100/O, T or B $440
SAK 100/O, T or B $485
24" stoves:
SJK 340W, T or B $730   SJK 240/0 or T  $725

P36S138BP Stainless         $2109   P36S338BP, 22” bckgrd.   $2357
P36S328BP,   10” bckgrd. $2168   P36S318BP (1.5”bkgrd)    $2168
Model Number Identification Code
1st Character/Ignition 2nd Character/Size  3rd Character/Oven Finish
S - Electronic Spark A - 20" Apartment Size  K - Standard Porcelain
G - Gas Pilot  J - 24" Sealed Burners  Continuous Cleaning Option Discontinued
P – Stainless       C - 24" Compact Size
(Pro Series)           M - 30" Sealed Burners
   F - 30" Standard Burners (open)
   L - 36" Large (4 & 5 burners)
4th Character/Oven Door     5th Character/Backguard
1 - Solid Oven Door     0 - 4" Porcelain
2 - Bakeview Windowed Oven Door w/ Light in Oven 1 - 4" Stainless Steel
3 - Black Glass Windowed  Oven Door w/ Light in Oven 2 - 8" Porcelain w/ Electric Clock
8 - Black Glass Windowed Oven Door w/ Light in Oven  4 - 10" Tempered Glass w/ Electric Timer
      and all black front.     S  - 10" Decorative Glass
C - Black Porcelain Oven Door T - 10" Decorative Glass w/ Battery Clock
5 – Window w/ no light X - 1.5" Vent Rail Cap
6th Character/Options    7th Character/Color
0 - No Option     W - White
9 - Griddle & Fifth Burner Package,  T – Biscuit
Chrome Heat Reflector Trays   B - Black
R - Chrome Heat Reflector Trays   O - White on White
8 – Built-in Griddle
Options may not be ‘mixed and matched’ and are confined to one of the many models offered.
The 24”, 30” and 36” stainless models are available with differing backguards; see brochure for further